
750

1,000

750

750

750

Flame grilled pure beef patty served on a home 
made bun with fresh lettuce, tomatoes, onions 
and pickles

Double beef patty, tomato, cheese served on a 
home made bun

Flame grilled pure beef patty served on a home 
made bun with fresh tomatoes and grilled 
mushrooms

Take our delicious classic burger and top it with 
a generous slice of cheddar!

Charcoal grilled chicken breast with sliced 
avocado, cheese and spicy salsa on a home 
made bun

* (Heart Healthy!)

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

CLASSIC BURGER

DOUBLE STEAK BURGER

MUSHROOM BURGER

CHEESE BURGER

CHICKEN AVOCADO BURGER

Burgers and Fries

4 Fresh local King Prawns deep fried in our 
finest tempura batter, fresh rocket salad, and 
accompanied with our amazing tartar and soya/
sake dipping sauces

Slow boiled , meat on bone with leeks, celery, 
onions and option of chillies 

Slow boiled ,Goat meat on bone with leeks, 
celery, onions and option of chillies 

Slow boiled ,Oxtail meat on bone with leeks, 
celery, onions and option of chillies 

Charcoal grilled chicken wings marinated in ras 
al hanout spices from North Africa

Grilled lemon chicken, bacon, avocado and romaine 
lettuce with our house dressing

Fresh carrots, zucchini, sweet potato and 
eggplant, deep fried in our finest tempura 
batter, fresh rocket salad, and served with our 
amazing tartar and soya/sake dipping sauces

4 delicious hand made samosas with the filling 
of your choice and served with our traditional 
tamarind dipping sauce

Fresh pan fried octopus served in our home
made Swahili coconut sauce

Pan fried chicken livers smothered in our 
special spicy house chilli sauce, and served 
with toast slices

950

300

250

250

550

850

650

550

550

450

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

PRAWNS TEMPURA

BONE SOUP

GOAT SOUP

OXTAIL SOUP

RAS AL HANOUT SPICED CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

FRESH VEGGIES TEMPURA (V)

BEEF/VEGGIES SAMOSAS

OCTOPUS SWAHILI COCONUT

SPICY CHICKEN LIVERS

TAPAS

Soup

menu

our house signature dish
700

Chips loaded with bolognese and cheese

KES FULLY RELOADED

250

400

300
3 Pieces with a handful salad 

2 Pieces topped with tomato salsa and mustard 
sauce 

4 Pieces served with tartar sauce 

KES 

KES 

KES 

FISH FINGERS

BEEF MSHKAKI(SKEWERS)

CHOMA SAUSAGES 

BITTINGS 

200

200

300

Combination of tomatoes, onions, coriander 
and lemon juice

BBQ chicken,lettuces, green pepper, sweetcorn, 
onion, tomatoes 

Chiffon-ates of cabbage and carrot sultanas, 
green pepper mixed with mayonnaise 

KES 

KES 

KES 

COLESLAW

KACHUMBARI

CHICKEN SALAD 

SALADS



1,400

Deep fried, wet fry ,dry fry with coconut sauce

Side dish : 1 choice

KES TILAPIA  FISH

Platter

GREENS

700
1,400

800
1,600

900
1,800

950
1,900

900
1,800

950
1,900

900
1,800

900
1,800

1,000
2,000

950
1,900

Choma, dry fry, wet fry, honey glazed or boiled 

Choma, dry fry, wet fry, honey glazed or boiled 

Grill, wet fried or Boil

Grill, wet fried or Boil

Dry fry, chilly and honey, wet fry, choma

Dry fry, chilly and honey, wet fry, choma

Broiler - Chilly and garlic, stir fried, dry fry, wet 
fry, boiled or choma

Broiler - Chilly and garlic, stir fried, dry fry, wet 
fry, boiled or choma

½ kg
1 kg

½ portion
Full portion

Stir fried, wet fry, dry fry, choma or boiled 

Stir fried, wet fry, dry fry, choma or boiled 

½ kg
1 kg

½ portion
Full portion

½ KG
1 KG - Whole piece or sliced

½ Portion
Full portion

½ KG
1 KG

½ KG
1 KG

½ Portion
Full portion

½ portion
Full portion

Side dish : 1 Choice 

Side dish : 1 choice 

Side dish : 1 choice 

Cooked together with potatoes, onions, green 
pepper, coriander, soy, option of chillies 

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

KES 
KES

GOAT (MBUZI)

GOAT (MBUZI)

BEEF 

BEEF 

CHICKEN KIENYEJI

CHICKEN KIENYEJI

PORK 

PORK 

CHICKEN 

CHICKEN 

GRILL meat and chicken

Creamed spinach

Fried Mchicha
Plain spinach

Creamed Mchicha
100
100

150

150KES 

KES 
KES 

SIDE DISH
Chips

Ugali
Roast potatoes

Matah 

Rice 
Lyonnaie potatoes 

Chips masala 
Arrow root mash

100
300

300

150
200

300
200

300KES 

KES 
KES 

KES 

KES 
KES 

KES 
KES 

KES 

850

950

950

950

850

200

950

950

Italian style dough with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella and basil leaves

Italian style dough with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, chicken supreme strips tossed 
with roasted garlic and red chillies

Our Italian dough, tomato sauce and 
mozzarella plus 2 toppings of your choice

Italian style dough with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella and peri peri prawns cooked with 
toasted garlic

Italian style dough with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella , onions, Capsicum, Mushroom 
and sweet corn

Green pepper (capsicum), onions, mushrooms, 
ham, pineapple, bacon, chicken, beef mince, BBQ 
beef strips, seafood mix, cheddar

Italian style dough with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, beef strips, BBQ sauce

Italian style dough with tomato sauce, 
mozzarella, pineapple and Ham

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

KES 

MARGHERITA

CHICKEN PERI PERI

MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA

PRAWNS PERI PERI

VEGETERIAN

+ EXTRA TOPPINGS

BBQ BEEF

HAWAIIAN

Pizza

CASH

PAYBILL

300172


