



SOUP		
<b>BONE SOUP</b> Slow boiled , meat on bone with leeks, celery, onions and option of chillies	KES	300
<b>GOAT SOUP</b> Slow boiled ,Goat meat on bone with leeks, celery, onions and option of chillies	KES	250
<b>OXTAIL SOUP</b> Slow boiled ,Oxtail meat on bone with leeks,	KES	250

celery, onions and option of chillies

BITTINGS		
BEEF MSHKAKI(SKEWERS) 3 Pieces with a handful salad	KES	300
<b>FISH FINGERS</b> 4 Pieces served with tartar sauce	KES	400
<b>CHOMA SAUSAGES</b> 2 Pieces topped with tomato salsa and mustard sauce	KES	250
SALADS		
KACHUMBARI	KES	200

CHICKEN SALAD	KES	300	
Chiffon-ates of cabbage and carrot sultanas, green pepper mixed with mayonnaise			
COLESLAW	KES	200	
Combination of tomatoes, onions, coriander and lemon juice			
KAOHOHDAKI	NLO	200	

# **BURGERS AND FRIES**

<b>CLASSIC BURGER</b> Flame grilled pure beef patty served on a home made bun with fresh lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles	KES	750
<b>CHEESE BURGER</b> Take our delicious classic burger and top it with a generous slice of cheddar!	KES	750
<b>DOUBLE STEAK BURGER</b> Double beef patty, tomato, cheese served on a home made bun	KES	1,000
<b>MUSHROOM BURGER</b> Flame grilled pure beef patty served on a home made bun with fresh tomatoes and grilled mushrooms	KES	750
CHICKEN AVOCADO BURGER	KES	750
*(Heart Healthy!) Charcoal grilled chicken breast with sliced avocado, cheese and spicy salsa on a home		

TAPAS

<b>PRAWNS TEMPURA</b> 4 Fresh local King Prawns deep fried in our finest tempura batter, fresh rocket salad, and accompanied with our amazing tartar and soya/ sake dipping sauces	KES	950
<b>FRESH VEGGIES TEMPURA (V)</b> Fresh carrots, zucchini, sweet potato and eggplant, deep fried in our finest tempura batter, fresh rocket salad, and served with our amazing tartar and soya/sake dipping sauces	KES	650
<b>OCTOPUS SWAHILI COCONUT</b> Fresh pan fried octopus served in our home made Swahili coconut sauce	KES	550
<b>BEEF/VEGGIES SAMOSAS</b> 4 delicious hand made samosas with the filling of your choice and served with our traditional tamarind dipping sauce	KES	550
<b>RAS AL HANOUT SPICED CHICKEN WINGS</b>	KES	550

Charcoal grilled chicken wings marinated in ras

BBQ chicken, lettuces, green pepper, sweetcorn, onion, tomatoes

### OUR HOUSE SIGNATURE DISH

#### **FULLY RELOADED**

700 KES

Chips loaded with bolognese and cheese

al hanout spices from North Africa

#### **SPICY CHICKEN LIVERS**

made bun

**KES** 450

Pan fried chicken livers smothered in our special spicy house chilli sauce, and served with toast slices

#### CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

KES 850

Grilled lemon chicken, bacon, avocado and romaine lettuce with our house dressing

# **GRILL MEAT AND CHICKEN**

### PORK

Dry fry, chilly and honey, wet fry, choma

Dry fry, chilly and honey, wet fry, choma			
½ KG 1 KG	KES KES	900 1,800	
BEEF			
Stir fried, wet fry, dry fry, choma or boiled			
1⁄2 KG	KES	900	
1 KG	KES	1,800	
CHICKEN			
Broiler - Chilly and garlic, stir fried, dry fry, wet fry, boiled or choma			
1⁄2 KG	KES	900	
1 KG – Whole piece or sliced	KES	1,800	
GOAT (MBUZI)			
Choma, dry fry, wet fry, honey glazed or boiled			
1/2 kg	KES	700	
1 kg	KES	1,400	
CHICKEN KIENYEJI			
Grill, wet fried or Boil			
1/2 kg	KES	900	
1 kg	KES	1,800	
Side dish : 1 choice			
TILAPIA FISH	KES	1,400	
Deep fried wet fry dry fry with cocoput sauce			

Deep fried, wet fry ,dry fry with coconut sauce

Side dish : 1 choice

PLATTER

<b>PORK</b> Dry fry, chilly and honey, wet fry, choma		
½ portion Full portion	KES KES	950 1,900
<b>BEEF</b> Stir fried, wet fry, dry fry, choma or boiled		
1/2 Portion Full portion	KES KES	1,000 2,000
<b>CHICKEN</b> Broiler - Chilly and garlic, stir fried, dry fry, wet fry, boiled or choma		
1/2 Portion Full portion	KES KES	950 1,900
GOAT (MBUZI)		

# **SIDE DISH**

Chips	KES	300
Roast potatoes	KES	300
Ugali	KES	100
Matah	KES	300
Lyonnaie potatoes	KES	200
Rice	KES	150
Chips masala	KES	300
Arrow root mash	KES	200

### GREENS

Creamed spinach	KES	150
Plain spinach	KES	100
Fried Mchicha	KES	100
Creamed Mchicha	KES	150

### PIZZA

<b>MARGHERITA</b> Italian style dough with tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil leaves	KES	850
<b>BBQ BEEF</b> Italian style dough with tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef strips, BBQ sauce	KES	950
<b>HAWAIIAN</b> Italian style dough with tomato sauce, mozzarella, pineapple and Ham	KES	950
<b>PRAWNS PERI PERI</b> Italian style dough with tomato sauce, mozzarella and peri peri prawns cooked with toasted garlic	KES	950
<b>CHICKEN PERI PERI</b> Italian style dough with tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken supreme strips tossed with roasted garlic and red chillies	KES	950
<b>VEGETERIAN</b> Italian style dough with tomato sauce, mozzarella , onions, Capsicum, Mushroom and sweet corn	KES	850
<b>MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA</b> Our Italian dough, tomato sauce and mozzarella plus 2 toppings of your choice	KES	950
+ EXTRA TOPPINGS	KES	200

Choma, dry fry, wet fry, honey glazed or boiled

<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> portion KES Full portion KES

Side dish : 1 Choice

**CHICKEN KIENYEJI** 

Grill, wet fried or Boil

<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> portion Full portion KES KES 1,900

800

950

1,600

Side dish : 1 choice

Cooked together with potatoes, onions, green pepper, coriander, soy, option of chillies

Green pepper (capsicum), onions, mushrooms, ham, pineapple, bacon, chicken, beef mince, BBQ beef strips, seafood mix, cheddar

CASH

**o f** 

VISA M<sup>2</sup>PESA

PAYBILL

300172